LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:

thespina.creative@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty
1

20

Invoice
Number
Invoice Date
Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Birthday cake with delivery to Neo €145.00
Chorio
Rich chocolate cake with salted caramel
buttercream
Delivered to Aristo Block 3, Neo Chorio,
Kallitheas by 1pm on Saturday 30th
October 2021
Decorated biscuits €3.50
Based on designs sent by email
Sub Total
Tax
Paid
Total Due

Invoice

INV-LIC4715

27th October
2021

€0.00

Sub Total
€145.00

€70.00

€215.00
€10.24
-€215.00

€0.00

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com
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