Invoice

From: Love Island Cakes Leoforous Christou Keli 7 Apt 101	Invoice Number	INV-LIC4715
	Invoice Date	27th October 2021
8574 Kissonerga Cyprus	Total Due	€0.00
hello@love-island-cakes.com		

To:

thespina.creative@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Birthday cake with delivery to Neo Chorio Rich chocolate cake with salted caramel buttercream Delivered to Aristo Block 3, Neo Chorio, Kallitheas by 1pm on Saturday 30th October 2021	€145.00	€145.00
20	Decorated biscuits Based on designs sent by email	€3.50	€70.00

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€215.00
Тах	€10.24
Sub Total	€215.00